
Round Robin System for 2 Competitors

Cmp205/06/2025MEN -55 WSG WRESTLING LOU

Matte _2 min

 kg

 kg

Place

4

4

Weight

Matches:

FRANCE

AUSTRIA 8

0

82

00

1

2

Poolk.

No. Name Club 01 Wins / Pts

Round/Compe Name  ("white") Name ("blue") Winner Pts.

1

2

02

01 Winter  Lionel

02 Simon  Carvahlo

1. Winter  Lionel

2. Simon  Carvahlo

3. .

01-02 Winter  Lionel Simon  Carvahlo

01-02 Winter  Lionel Simon  Carvahlo

Winter  Lionel

Winter  Lionel

Wertungen
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Round Robin System for 2 Competitors

Cmp205/06/2025MEN -130 WSG WRESTLING LOU

Matte _2 min

 kg

 kg

Place

8

8

Weight

Matches:

IRAN

FRANCE 0

16

00

162

2

1

Poolk.

No. Name Club 01 Wins / Pts

Round/Compe Name  ("white") Name ("blue") Winner Pts.

1

2

02

01 Kalaga  Lie

02 Mousavi  Seyedmohammad

1. Mousavi  Seyedmoham

2. Kalaga  Lie

3. .

01-02 Kalaga  Lie Mousavi  Seyedmoha

01-02 Kalaga  Lie Mousavi  Seyedmoha

Mousavi  Seyedmoha

Mousavi  Seyedmoha

Wertungen
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Round Robin System for 2 Competitors

Cmp205/06/2025MEN -97 WSG WRESTLING LOU

Matte _2 min

 kg

 kg

Place

10

10

Weight

Matches:

IRAN

FRANCE 0

20

00

202

2

1

Poolk.

No. Name Club 01 Wins / Pts

Round/Compe Name  ("white") Name ("blue") Winner Pts.

1

2

02

01 Lorenzo  Groseil

02 Shokri  Hossein

1. Shokri  Hossein

2. Lorenzo  Groseil

3. .

01-02 Lorenzo  Groseil Shokri  Hossein

01-02 Lorenzo  Groseil Shokri  Hossein

Shokri  Hossein

Shokri  Hossein

Wertungen

JUDO Turnier Manager, Version 5.04  ;   This Freeware copy to be used by 'Salomi Iliadou' 
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Round Robin System for 2 Competitors

Cmp205/06/2025MEN -82 WSG WRESTLING LOU

Matte _2 min

 kg

 kg

Place

8

8

Weight

Matches:

AUSTRIA

IRAN 16

0

162

00

1

2

Poolk.

No. Name Club 01 Wins / Pts

Round/Compe Name  ("white") Name ("blue") Winner Pts.

1

2

02

01 Saeid  Gholami

02 Manuel  Bruckmeier

1. Saeid  Gholami

2. Manuel  Bruckmeier

3. .

01-02 Saeid  Gholami Manuel  Bruckmeier

01-02 Saeid  Gholami Manuel  Bruckmeier

Saeid  Gholami

Saeid  Gholami

Wertungen
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Round Robin System for 4 Competitors

Cmp405/06/2025MEN -72 WSG WRESTLING LOU

Matte _2 min

PlaceWeight

AUSTRIA

IRAN

AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA

0 0 13

8 0 4

11 7 10

0 0 0

131

122

3

0

28

0

3

2

1

4

Poolk.

Nr. Name Club Wins / Pts

Round/Compe Name  ("white") Name ("blue") Winner Pts.

1

2

3

01 02 03 04

7

13

4

11

10

8

01 Walfgang  Lentsch

02 Tom  Pusch

03 Zavad  Mirzaeian

04 Yusuf  Gagaev

1. Zavad  Mirzaeian

2. Tom  Pusch

3. Walfgang  Lentsch

01-02 Walfgang  Lentsch Tom  Pusch

03-04 Zavad  Mirzaeian Yusuf  Gagaev

Zavad  Mirzaeian03-01 Walfgang  Lentsch

Yusuf  Gagaev04-02 Tom  Pusch

Walfgang  Lentsch01-04 Yusuf  Gagaev

Zavad  Mirzaeian02-03 Tom  Pusch

Tom  Pusch

Zavad  Mirzaeian

Zavad  Mirzaeian

Tom  Pusch

Walfgang  Lentsch

Zavad  Mirzaeian

Scores

Matches:

 kg

 kg

 kg

 kg
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Round Robin System for 4 Competitors

Cmp405/06/2025MEN -67 WSG WRESTLING LOU

Matte _2 min

PlaceWeight

AUSTRIA

FRANCE

AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA

0 8 0

10 8 2

0 0 0

4 0 9

81

203

0

2

0

13

3

1

4

2

Poolk.

Nr. Name Club Wins / Pts

Round/Compe Name  ("white") Name ("blue") Winner Pts.

1

2

3

01 02 03 04

8

4

2

8

9

10

01 Shober  Paul

02 Gabriel  Federa

03 Axel  Camus

04 Steiner  Stanislaus

1. Gabriel  Federa

2. Steiner  Stanislaus

3. Shober  Paul

01-02 Shober  Paul Gabriel  Federa

03-04 Axel  Camus Steiner  Stanislaus

Axel  Camus03-01 Shober  Paul

Steiner  Stanislaus04-02 Gabriel  Federa

Shober  Paul01-04 Steiner  Stanislaus

Axel  Camus02-03 Gabriel  Federa

Gabriel  Federa

Steiner  Stanislaus

Shober  Paul

Gabriel  Federa

Steiner  Stanislaus

Gabriel  Federa

Scores

Matches:

 kg

 kg

 kg

 kg
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Round Robin System for 3 Competitors

Cmp305/06/2025MEN -60 WSG WRESTLING LOU

Matte _2 min

 kg

 kg

 kg

PlaceWeight

AUSTRIA

FRANCE

AUSTRIA 0 8

22 0

0 8

81

221

1 8

2

1

3

Poolk.

Nr. Name Club Wins / Pts

Round/Compe Name  ("white" Name ("blue") Winner Pts.

1

2

3

01 02 03

22

8

8

01 Stockl  Clemens

02 Luca  Kogl

03 Mael  Tatti

1. Luca  Kogl

2. Stockl  Clemens

3. Mael  Tatti
01-02 Stockl  Clemens Luca  Kogl Luca  Kogl

Mael  TattiMael  Tatti02-03 Luca  Kogl

Mael  Tatti03-01 Stockl  Clemens Stockl  Clemens

Scores

Matches:

JUDO Turnier Manager, Version 5.04  ;   This Freeware copy to be used by 'Salomi Iliadou' 

Page 1 of  1 (c)    franz.filzmoser@utanet.at       Download Freeware-Version:  http://members.aon.at/filzmoserf


